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Bestandsdecke

30

+11.10

+11.40
PVC (Flur)

HLS-Schacht 

Gebädetrennfuge 50mm

Stb-Decke Anbau, d=250mm

Sc
ha

ch
tw

an
d F

90

20
5

2
7

05

30

+11.10

+11.40

Sc
ha

ch
tw

an
d F

90

PVC

20
5

2
7

05

Gebädefuge HLS-Schacht

Alle Maße sind vor Ort zu prüfen

VORABZUG

A-P5-BT6-12-D-511

1/5

Index Gez. Datum Änderungsbeschreibung
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